STMicroelectronics - ST7FLI19BY1M3TR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

148/159
ST7LITE1xB
15.2 DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Figure 118. Ordering information scheme
ST7 F LIT1xB F 0 M 3 TR
Family
ST7 Microcontroller Family
Memory type
F: Flash
P: FASTROM
Memory size
0 = 2K
1 = 4K
Package
B = DIP
M = SO
U = VFQFPN
Example:
No. of pins
F = 20
Y = 16
Version
10B, 15B or 19B
Temperature range
6 = -40 °C to 85 °C
3 = -40 °C to 125 °C
For a list of available options (e.g. data EEPROM, package) and orderable part numbers or for
further information on any aspect of this device, please contact the ST Sales Office nearest to you.
Shipping Option
TR = Tape & Reel packing
Blank = Tube (DIP or SO) or Tray (VFQFPN)
151/159
ST7LITE1xB
AN1947 ST7MC PMAC SINE WAVE MOTOR CONTROL SOFTWARE LIBRARY
GENERAL PURPOSE
AN1476 LOW COST POWER SUPPLY FOR HOME APPLIANCES
AN1526 ST7FLITE0 QUICK REFERENCE NOTE
AN1709 EMC DESIGN FOR ST MICROCONTROLLERS
AN1752 ST72324 QUICK REFERENCE NOTE
PRODUCT EVALUATION
AN 910 PERFORMANCE BENCHMARKING
AN 990 ST7 BENEFITS VERSUS INDUSTRY STANDARD
AN1077 OVERVIEW OF ENHANCED CAN CONTROLLERS FOR ST7 AND ST9 MCUS
AN1086 U435 CAN-DO SOLUTIONS FOR CAR MULTIPLEXING
AN1103 IMPROVED B-EMF DETECTION FOR LOW SPEED, LOW VOLTAGE WITH ST72141
AN1150 BENCHMARK ST72 VS PC16
AN1151 PERFORMANCE COMPARISON BETWEEN ST72254 & PC16F876
AN1278 LIN (LOCAL INTERCONNECT NETWORK) SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT MIGRATION
AN1131 MIGRATING APPLICATIONS FROM ST72511/311/214/124 TO ST72521/321/324
AN1322 MIGRATING AN APPLICATION FROM ST7263 REV.B TO ST7263B
AN1365 GUIDELINES FOR MIGRATING ST72C254 APPLICATIONS TO ST72F264
AN1604 HOW TO USE ST7MDT1-TRAIN WITH ST72F264
AN2200 GUIDELINES FOR MIGRATING ST7LITE1X APPLICATIONS TO ST7FLITE1XB
PRODUCT OPTIMIZATION
AN 982 USING ST7 WITH CERAMIC RESONATOR
AN1014 HOW TO MINIMIZE THE ST7 POWER CONSUMPTION
AN1015 SOFTWARE TECHNIQUES FOR IMPROVING MICROCONTROLLER EMC PERFORMANCE
AN1040 MONITORING THE VBUS SIGNAL FOR USB SELF-POWERED DEVICES
AN1070 ST7 CHECKSUM SELF-CHECKING CAPABILITY
AN1181 ELECTROSTATIC DISCHARGE SENSITIVE MEASUREMENT
AN1324 CALIBRATING THE RC OSCILLATOR OF THE ST7FLITE0 MCU USING THE MAINS
AN1502 EMULATED DATA EEPROM WITH ST7 HDFLASH MEMORY
AN1529 EXTENDING THE CURRENT & VOLTAGE CAPABILITY ON THE ST7265 VDDF SUPPLY
AN1530
ACCURATE TIMEBASE FOR LOW-COST ST7 APPLICATIONS WITH INTERNAL RC OSCILLA-
TOR
AN1605 USING AN ACTIVE RC TO WAKEUP THE ST7LITE0 FROM POWER SAVING MODE
AN1636 UNDERSTANDING AND MINIMIZING ADC CONVERSION ERRORS
AN1828 PIR (PASSIVE INFRARED) DETECTOR USING THE ST7FLITE05/09/SUPERLITE
AN1946 SENSORLESS BLDC MOTOR CONTROL AND BEMF SAMPLING METHODS WITH ST7MC
AN1953 PFC FOR ST7MC STARTER KIT
AN1971 ST7LITE0 MICROCONTROLLED BALLAST
PROGRAMMING AND TOOLS